AT-147-3 43010100066 UPPER

PD2000186-01 SWING UNIT
PF1000691-00 WINCH SYSTEM
PG2000244-00 BOOM UNIT
PH1000550-00 SAFETY DEVICES (MOTION CONTROLLER)
PJ3000567-00 BUCKET SYSTEM
PJ5000003-00 BOOSTER UNIT
PK2001786-00 FRAME UNIT
PO1000171-00 INDICATION PLATES
PW1000118-00 ACCESSORIES & TOOLS
PX1001291-00 MOUNTING PARTS
PY1001439-00 OPTIONS

ASSEMBLY

000000



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+147+3+43010100066+UPPER+Spare+Parts

AT-147-3 43010100066 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (En
1 42267241000 | BUCKET 1
2 (rrxxxxea) | BUCKET (INNER CASE) 1
4 (***********) ARM ASSY 1
5 (rrrxxxea) | PIPING ASSY,ARM 1
6 (Fr*eesxss) - PIPING ASSY,BUCKET 1
9 (Frxxxxema) | COVER,BOOM (TOP/FRP,WHITE) 1

10 (Fr*wessss) | BUCKET FRAME ASSY 1
1 (rrxxxxea) | COVER (ARM/FRP,WHITE) 1
12 (FrH*swsxss) | COVER (WINCH/FRP,WHITE) 1
13 42267274000 | COVER (CLOTH,WHITE/BUCKET) 1
14 (FrH*sxxrss) | COVER (BUCKET/FRP,WHITE) 1
15 (Frxxxxea) | COVER (ARM HOSE,CLOTH) 1
16 (***********) COVER 1
17 42262804000 | COVER,WINCH (CLOTH,WHITE/WINCH) 1
21 (Fr*swsrss) - OPE.ASSY (BUCKET) 1
22 (Frxxxxma) | ELEC.ASSY (ARM) 1
23 (FrH*snssey | ELEC.ASSY,BUCKET 1
24 (rrxxxxema) | ACCESSORIES (BUCKET INNER MAT) 1

000005



AT-147-3 43010100066 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

1

2
3

(***********)
(***********)
(***********)
(***********)
(***********)
(***********)

(***********)

MOUNT ASSY,TOOL BOX (LEFT)

MOUNT ASSY,TOOL BOX (LEFT)

MOUNT ASSY,TOOL BOX (RIGHT)

EARTH ASSY (5X10M.CLIP ON THE END,PORTABLE)
EARTHING DEVICE

EARTHING DEVICE (8X10M,TOP CLIP)

EARTHING DEVICE (8X20M,TOP CLIP)

IS G [ G | G N N

590412

000010



AT-147-3 43010100066 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
11 36654185010 | SEAL KIT 1
100 36654180000 | PUMP,HYDRAULIC 1

000013



AT-147-3 43010100066 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remark:

1 90101208016 | BOLT 2 M8X16
2 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 2 8
3 36630910060 | NEEDLE 1
4 36630910030 | HOLDER 1
5 91002801000 | O-RING 1 1B P10
6 91410001000 | RING,BACKUP 1 P10
8 36630910050 | POPPET 1
9 52255101000 | SPRING 1

10 91002801400 | O-RING 1 1B P14

1 36620030050 | PLUG 1

12 82400000350 | KNOB 1

13 37000508510 | PLATE 1

14 80172303006 | SCREW,MACHINE 1 M3X6

100 36636340000 | VALVE,MANUAL CONTROL 1

000018



A

s c ..M‘a\\. /////l /
|a] \ twm.. . . / /
AN A
LAY
11
___
<
™
T

]
L
B
X
B
|
: =
VAR
NI .
OOV R 3

7
i
)
/CA& P&y
NGOy, )

D
"

T
L7
~

o N S
m 2 S S—
N —

Y/

.v/ gy VA |

AT-147-3 43010100066 UPPER
PB1400435-02 PIPING,UPPER



AT-147-3 43010100066 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks
1 42882263001 | SUPPORT 1
2 36102590000  TANK,OIL 1
3 31660360300 | BAND 2
4 90171112025 | BOLT 6 M12X25
5 90302041201 | WASHER,SPRING 6 12
7 90301021001 | WASHER 2
8 90201201000 | NUT 4 M10
9 42882260600 | SUPPORT 1
10 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 17 8
11 90303070801 | WASHER,PLAIN 12 8
12 91002802900 | O-RING 1 1B P29
13 36672810001 | FILTER,OIL 1
14 91001204500 | O-RING 1 1A G45
15 42881460101 | FITTING,FLANGE 1
16 90101208016 | BOLT 7 M8X16
17 36673320000 | FILTER,OIL 1 590459
36673730000 | FILTER ASSY 1 590460
18 42882260501 | SUPPORT 1
19 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 2 10
20 90303071001 | WASHER,PLAIN 2 10
21 90101210020 | BOLT 2 M10X20
22 37000913040 | JOINT (WITH O-RING) 1 L,G1-G3/4
23 37000600520 | CLAMP 1 R=22
25 37000542310 | PLATE 1
26 37000587190 | PLATE N T=3.0
27 37000587200 | PLATE N T=1.0
28 90101208025 | BOLT 2 M8X25
29 80302090281 | FITTING 1 KCO022-060N
30 91002802400 | O-RING 1 1B P24
31 80320010170 | FITTING 1 KUD22-040N
32 80303130281 | FITTING,ELBOW 1 KLO22-060E
33 81408000290 | PIPE,STEEL 1M 22X2.5T
34 81408000290 | PIPE,STEEL 1M 22X2.5T
35 31660360400 | CUSHION 2
36 82410124004 | INSULATOR 2
37 42882260701 | SUPPORT 1
38 90101206012 | BOLT 4 M6X12
39 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 4 6
40 34471141300 | CUSHION 2
41 90201200800 | NUT 4 M8
42 90101208020 | BOLT 4 M8X20
43 82401800080 | PLUG (FOR M8) 2
51 42882260800 | PLATE 1
61 42882264100 | JOINT 1
62 42643051000 | SWITCH ASSY (THERMO) 1
63 80400160131 | JOINT 2
64 91002801800 | O-RING 3 1B P18
65 80316070080 | PLUG 1 PF1/2
66 80302090281 | FITTING 1 KCO22-060N
67 91002802400 | O-RING 2 1B P24
71 91002802900 | O-RING 1 1B P29

000024




AT-147-3 43010100066 UPPER
PB5190089-01 BOOM ASSY

75 - 192,193 103
104

31,105
106




AT-147-3 43010100066 UPPER
PB5410097-00 BOX,TOOL

100




AT-147-3 43010100066 UPPER

PC1050221-00 CYLINDER,EXTENSION (FRONT)

100

\
A\
L I 1 —
11
\\ - g
NAA AN A
4 5 6 8 9 13 10
SR W VN1 17 L
WL o
\
\‘\\'\ |4 | B}

AIPACKING SET KEY NO.30 (KEY NO.2,3,8:9,10,13,14)




AT-147-3 43010100066 UPPER

PC1200578-06 PIPING,OUTRIGGER




AT-147-3 43010100066 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End)
1 42614464100 | CASE,INNER 1
2 42613351200 | CASE,INNER (JACK) 1
4 36035100000 | CYLINDER,JACK 1
5 42502970200 | FLOAT ASSY 1
6 37000171720 | PIN 1
7 80601110250 | RING,RITAINING 2 S25
8 37000169010 | PIN 1 30
9 80601110300 | RING,RITAINING 2 S30
10 36625740001 | VALVE,CHECK 1
1 90171108055 | BOLT 4 M8X55
12 37000138750 | PIN 1 18
13 80136332036 | PIN,SPLIT 2 3.2X36
14 80400160127 | JOINT 1
15 91002801100 | O-RING 1 1B P11
16 36672460000 | FILTER (NIPPLE TYPE) 1
17 42612851010 | COVER 1
18 90186206014 | BOLT,FLANGE 2 M6X14
19 37000112320 | PIN 1
20 80601110120 | RING,RITAINING 2 S$12
21 91810130240 | FASTENER 2
22 31201770100 | PLATE,SLIDE 8 T=3.0
23 90280200600 | NUT,FLANGE 1 M6
24 37000600700 | CLAMP 1 12X3
25 82467300106 | PLUG 4
41 36042810000 | CYLINDER,EXTENSION (FRONT) 1
42 80400160127 | JOINT 2
43 91002801100 | O-RING 3 1B P11
44 37002485300 | HOSE 1 L=1805
45 42614053350 | HARNESS 1
46 91810130240 | FASTENER 13
63 42612851420 | TRUNNION 1
100 42614464000 | CASE ASSY,INNER (FRONT,RIGHT) 1

000045




AT-147-3 43010100066 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks
1 42272361104 | COVER 1 590479
42272361105 | COVER 1 590480
2 42272361202 | COVER 1
3 42272361301 | COVER 1
4 90101206016 | BOLT 8 M6X16
5 80172803008 | SCREW,MACHINE 8 M3X8
6 90201500300 | NUT 8 M3
7 90302510301 | WASHER,SPRING (SUS 3) 8
8 82466100702 | CATCH 2
9 80172804012 | SCREW,MACHINE 12 M4X12
10 90201500400 | NUT 12 M4
11 90302510401 | WASHER,SPRING 12 4
12 82464110305 | HINGE 2
13 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 8 6
14 90303070601 | WASHER,PLAIN 8 6
15 82467300105 | PLUG 1 590480
50 42272361005 | COVER ASSY 1

000050



AT-147-3 43010100066 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial N
1 91660005501 | SEAL,DUST 1
2 36018269510 | COVER,ROD 1
3 91002908500 | O-RING 1 1B G85
4 91301105500 | BEARING,PLAIN 1
5 91410205501 | RING,BACKUP 1
6 91694005500 | PACKING 1
7 91251100550 | RING,DAMPER 1 DR-55
8 91411107500 | RING,BACKUP 1
9 91002907500 | O-RING 1 1B G75
10 80801005530 | BEARING,PLAIN 1
11 80612110600 | RING,RITAINING 1 AR60
12 36018263000 | ROD 1
13 36018261001 | CYLINDER 1
14 91002903000 | O-RING 1 1B G30
15 36018260500 | PISTON 1
16 91411206201 | RING,BACKUP 2
17 91684007501 | PACKING 2
18 91302207500 | BEARING,PLAIN 2
19 90730006100 | SCREW,SET 1 M6X10
20 36018250100 | NUT 1
21 37001101980 | ROLLER ASSY (WITH BEARING/ASSY ONLY) 1
22 36011560200 | SPACER 2
23 37000154450 | PIN 1
24 80601110250 | RING,RITAINING 2 S25
41 36015959900 | PACKING SET 1 55X75
100 36018260002 | CYLINDER ASSY, TELESCOPING 1

000055



AT-147-3 43010100066 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End)
1 36027959510 | CYLINDER ASSY 1
3 82455106000 | NIPPLE,GREASE 1 A-M6F FE
4 36027952001 | PISTON 1
5 91350211000 | BEARING,PLAIN (WITH PACKINGX2) 1
6 91002802600 | O-RING 1 1B P26
7 36027959521 | ROD ASSY 1
8 36027959530 | COVER,ROD 1
9 80612110520 | RING,RITAINING 1 AR52
10 91002910500 | O-RING 1 1B G105
11 80801004525 | BEARING,PLAIN 1
12 91694004500 | PACKING 1
13 91410204502 | RING,BACKUP 1
14 91660004501 | SEAL,DUST 1
15 91002911000 | O-RING 1 1B G110
16 80541700030 | BEARING,SPHERICAL (NTN) 1 SA4-30B
17 80820003030 | BEARING,PLAIN 2
18 90730008120 | SCREW,SET 1 M8X12
41 36027959900 | PACKING SET 1 45X110
101 36027950000 | CYLINDER,LEVELING (UPPER) 1
102 36624110000 | VALVE,CHECK 1
103 90172110050 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 4 M10X50 590499
90180210050 | BOLT,BUTTON 4 M10X50 590500

000060




AT-147-3 43010100066 UPPER
PE5021145-00 ELEC.ASSY (BOOSTOR)

1 14

7‘—29251’ ANEE/ T -8Bk
CEMBELUH o SOERBRCREBEARENTLEZY,
[ OEMEDH 4 AL R D FORAK, BFFFuFA}
Lit— (A4 »F) EPUNBICLTT>TEED,
4% e
E L&
16 17

FH9FAV R

5
o )
v 2

k




AT-147-3 43010100066 UPPER
PE5110007-00 ELEC.ASSY,FRAME

1 52 FRONT CN2Z23 “ 11
REAR CNESI
M 9% _t: 1
9




AT-147-3 43010100066 UPPER
PE5190027-00 ELEC.ASSY,SWING FRAME

||||Jl_Eﬂ

P
1
1
N
o
\l

CNV1
CNV3
CHNVE

™

CNV2,CNY4
CNV&6,CN1G
12,13

W

N
Ren Mo 1l
nl n

1 D
B

i T T 1
CNR1,CNR2,CNR3 \.CN38, CNL
CNRS,CN18




AT-147-3 43010100066 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42220011200 | SUPPORT 1
2 90201201600 | NUT 1 M16
3 90303071601 | WASHER,PLAIN 1 16

000075




AT-147-3 43010100066 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End)
1 36051839511 | CYLINDER ASSY 1
2 90267402000 | NUT 1
3 36051091500 | PISTON 1
4 80612110400 | RING,RITAINING 1 AR40
5 80820003020 | BEARING,PLAIN 4
6 91350207000 | BEARING,PLAIN (WITH PACKINGX2) 1
7 36051839520 | ROD ASSY 1
8 36051839530 | COVER,ROD 1
9 91002906500 | O-RING 1 1B G65
10 91694003500 | PACKING 1
11 91410203501 | RING,BACKUP 1
12 91660003501 | SEAL,DUST 1
13 90302042001 | WASHER,SPRING 1 20
14 91002801800 | O-RING 1 1B P18
15 82458202000 | NIPPLE,GREASE 1 B-TYPE PT1/8
16 80801003520 | BEARING,PLAIN 1
18 82456201000 | NIPPLE,GREASE 1 A-TYPE PT1/8
19 42342460320 | ORIFICE 2 1.0
30 36051099900 | PACKING SET 1 35X70
50 36051830000 | CYLINDER,WINCH JIB (POWER) 1

000080




AT-147-3 43010100066 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Re
2 42202592000 | BOOM,TOP 1
3 42202593002 | SADDLE 1
4 42202594000 | BOOM,2ND 1
5 42202709510 | BOOM,BASE 1
6 37001922851 | ROPE,WIRE (TESAC) 2 8X4.795M
7 37001922871 | ROPE,WIRE (TESAC) 2 10X9.22M
9 37000115380 | PIN 1
10 90238403008 | NUT,CASTLE 1 M30X2
11 80136360050 | PIN,SPLIT 1 6X50
12 90303073001 | WASHER,PLAIN 1 30
16 42202700010 | PIN 1
17 80601110300 | RING,RITAINING 2 S30
18 42202590051 | PLATE N T=0.8
19 42202590061 | PLATE N T=0.5
20 42202590330 | PLATE N T=0.5
21 37002019390 | PLATE,SLIDE 2
22 37002019420 | PLATE,SLIDE 2
23 37000586481 | PLATE N T=0.6
24 37000588300 | PLATE 2 T=0.6
25 42202590090 | PLATE 4 T=0.5
26 42202590200 | PLATE N T=0.8
27 90201701600 | NUT 10 M16
28 90303501601 | WASHER,PLAIN 10 16
29 42202590281 | SPACER 10
30 37000588310 | PLATE 8 T=0.6
31 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 48 10
32 90180210045 | BOLT,BUTTON 4 M10X45
33 37000588320 | PLATE 8 T=0.6
34 37002019410 | PLATE,SLIDE 2
36 37000588330 | PLATE 2 T=0.6
37 90180210055 | BOLT,BUTTON 4
38 42202590360 | PIN 2
39 42200021510 | PLATE 2
40 37001007740 | SHEAVE ASSY 2
41 42202700120 | PLATE 1 T=0.8
42 42201630570 | PLATE N T=2.3
44 42202700130 | PLATE 1 T=1.0
45 37002018110 | PLATE,SLIDE 2
46 90180210025 | BOLT,BUTTON 24 M10X25
47 82455106000 | NIPPLE,GREASE 4 A-M6F FE
50 80601110200 | RING,RITAINING 4 S20
51 42202590220 | PLATE N T=0.8
52 42202590230 | PLATE N T=0.5
53 42202590240 | PLATE N T=0.5
54 42202590250 | PLATE N T=1.0
55 90172106008 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 16 M6X8
57 37002018070 | PLATE,SLIDE 2
58 37002018060 | PLATE,SLIDE 4
59 37000586470 | PLATE N T=1.0
60 37000586460 | PLATE N T=1.0
62 37000155020 | PIN 4
63 42202590210 | PLATE N T=0.8
64 37002018120 | PLATE,SLIDE 2
65 37000508520 | PLATE N T=0.8
66 80184306012 | SCREW,MACHINE 4 M6X12
67 37002006500 | PLATE,SLIDE 2
68 37002010340 | PLATE,SLIDE 2
69 90180210016 | BOLT,BUTTON 8 M10X16
70 37000176290 | PIN 1
71 37000303050 | SPACER 2 L=9
72 42202590100 | SHEAVE ASSY 1
73 80602110300 | RING,RITAINING 2 R30
74 31630482500 | CAP 4

000084



AT-147-3 43010100066 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks
1 81408000130 | PIPE,STEEL 4 M 10X1.8T
2 81408000130 | PIPE,STEEL 4 M 10X1.8T
3 81408000241 | PIPE,STEEL 2 M 18X1.9T
4 81408000160 | PIPE,STEEL 4 M 12X1.4T
5 81408000210 | PIPE,STEEL 4 M 15X2.0T
6 80400160201 | JOINT 2
7 37002471140 | HOSE 2 L=1750
8 80320010090 | FITTING 1 KUD15-030N
9 80320010080 | FITTING 1 KUD12-030N
10 80320010140 | FITTING 1 KUD18-040N
11 42347061001 | SUPPORT 1
12 37002478770 | HOSE 4 L=9200
13 80400160127 | JOINT 4
14 91002801100 | O-RING 4 1B P11
15 37002488250 | HOSE 2 L=9380
17 42347062001 | SUPPORT 1
18 42343740100 | COVER 1
19 80192486010 | SCREW,MACHINE 4 M6X10
20 90101210020 | BOLT 4 M10X20
21 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 4 10
23 80320020080 | FITTING 1 KUF12-030N
24 80320020090 | FITTING 1 KUF15-030N
25 80320020050 | FITTING 2 KUF10-020N
28 42346820401 | CLAMP 3
29 42346820100 | SUPPORT 1
30 90180208020 | BOLT,BUTTON 2 M8X20
31 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 27 8
32 90171108018 | BOLT 4 M8X18
33 42346820200 | ROLLER ASSY 1 590445
35 37000587400 | PLATE 2 T=6
37 42346820300 | SHEAVE ASSY (MARUCH) 1
39 90101208045 | BOLT 2 M8X45
40 90101208012 | BOLT 2 M8X12
41 42344970800 | SUPPORT 1
43 37000573430 | PLATE 10 T=1
44 90203201200 | NUT 4 M12
45 90101208020 | BOLT 7 M8X20
46 37000312510 | SPACER 3 L=27.5
47 90303071201 | WASHER,PLAIN 4 12
48 90302041201 | WASHER,SPRING 2 12
49 42346820603 | CLAMP 1
50 42346820502 | CLAMP 1
51 90303070801 | WASHER,PLAIN 6 8
52 42346820150 | SUPPORT 1
53 90201200800 | NUT 9 M8
54 37000304160 | SPACER 8 L=30
55 37000587440 | PLATE 2 T=6
56 42346820350 | SUPPORT 2
57 91810132530 | FASTENER 2
58 37000601410 | CUSHION 2
59 37000601110 | CLAMP 1
60 90101208035 | BOLT 1 M8X35
71 42346820210 | SUPPORT 1
72 37000189860 | PIN 1
73 42340234240 | ROLLER 3 =9
74 44340392420 | ROLLER 4
75 90303100801 | WASHER,PLAIN 14 8 590445
90303100801 | WASHER,PLAIN N 8 590446
76 80136320016 | PIN,SPLIT 2 2X16
81 37000928200 | JOINT 1
82 80400160129 | JOINT 2
83 91002801400 | O-RING 3 1B P14
84 80316070060 | PLUG 1 PF3/8

000087



AT-147-3 43010100066 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name | Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42267243101 | COVER 1
2 42267243201 | COVER 1
3 90183108015 | BOLT 6 M8X15

000091




AT-147-3 43010100066 UPPER
Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
6 82100000665 | CAP (BLACK) 1
7 82105900040 | SWITCH,TOGGLE 1
10 42502852203 | HARNESS 1

000096




AT-147-3 43010100066 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

100

42350200310

HARNESS

1

000101



AT-147-3 43010100066 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

100

42614053350

HARNESS

1

000106



AT-147-3 43010100066 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

100

42503832300

HARNESS

1

000111



AT-147-3 43010100066 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

100

42356440200

HARNESS

1

000116



AT-147-3 43010100066 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

100

42312285100

HARNESS

1

000121



AT-147-3 43010100066 UPPER
PH5033252-00 HARNESS

100

aalaal = =]
[ [ | 2] ]
[ R aa v
[~ [Sglidl = [ n]
DA
gl| (== ]=]= =]

CNV1 CNV3 CNVD  CNVZ2 CNV4 CNVE CNI1D

CNAF




AT-147-3 43010100066 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

100

42354820200

HARNESS

1

000130



AT-147-3 43010100066 UPPER
P11120335-00 VALVE,SOLENOID

100

13




AT-147-3 43010100066 UPPER
P11140133-01 VALVE,CHECK

100




AT-147-3 43010100066 UPPER
P11250153-00 VALVE,COUNTERBALANCE

100




AT-147-3 43010100066 UPPER
PJ3010320-00 BUCKET

4




AT-147-3 43010100066 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42232191000 | TABLE,SLEWING 1
2 31630482500 | CAP 1
3 37001500250 | BOLT 15 M16X70
4 90303501601 | WASHER,PLAIN 15 16
5 37000507560 | PLATE 1
6 90171110022 | BOLT 3 M10X22
7 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 3 10
8 37000112690 | PIN 1
9 37000509190 | PLATE 1
10 90171112030 | BOLT 2 M12X30
11 90302041201 | WASHER,SPRING 2 12
12 37000175720 | PIN 1
13 42230210010 | PIN 1
14 37000505950 | PLATE 1 T=3.2
15 37000507730 | PLATE 1
16 90171320045 | BOLT 1 M20X45
17 90302042001 | WASHER,SPRING 1 20
19 82420404813 | TRIM 3| M
21 82459103000 | NIPPLE,GREASE 1 C-PT1/8
22 82400000459 | CAP 1

000153



AT-147-3 43010100066 UPPER
PK1330400-00 COVER




AT-147-3 43010100066 UPPER
PK1330464-02 COVER (WINCH/FRP,WHITE)




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+147+3+43010100066+UPPER+Spare+Parts

AT-147-3 43010100066 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Rem:
2 42332001000 | LEVER,CONTROL 1 590495
42332001001 | OPE.ASSY 1 590496
3 90183106015 | BOLT 12 M6X15
4 37000568730 | PLATE N T=1.5
5 91810130240 | FASTENER 2
6 42332151010 | SUPPORT 2
7 42332672002 | OPE.ASSY (LEVER,CONTROL) 1
8 42332000100 | SWITCH ASSY 2
9 42332690100 | COVER 2
10 42332691002 | PANEL 1
12 90101206014 | BOLT 3 M6X14
13 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 3 6
14 42332672003 | OPE.ASSY (LEVER,CONTROL) 1 590489
42333572000 | OPE.ASSY 1 590490
15 42332690020 | SUPPORT 1 590462
42332690021 | SUPPORT 1 590463
16 42332690030 | SUPPORT 1
17 90303070601 | WASHER,PLAIN 2 6
18 42332690040 | SUPPORT 2
19 91810132530 | FASTENER 2
20 42332671010 | PLATE 1 590412 590489
31 82109323004 | KNOB (BLACK) 2
32 82109323005 | BOOT (BELLOWS) 2

000167



AT-147-3 43010100066 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remark
1 36663955100 | SHAFT 1
2 80500006206 | BEARING,BALL 1
4 91001206500 | O-RING 1 1A G65
5 36660025021 | COVER (OIL SEAL) 1
6 36660025140 | SEAL,OIL 1
7 36663485110 | RING,RETAINING 1 R72
8 36663955020 | PLATE, THRUST 1
9 36663955030 | BARREL ASSY (CYLINDER) 1
10 36663955040 | PLATE (VALVE) 1
1 36661925030 | COVER (BOTTOM) 1
12 80500006203 | BEARING,BALL 1
13 36662355110 | PIN 2
14 36663955050 | O-RING 1
15 36663955060 | BOLT 6 M10X35
16 14125151020 | KEY 1
17 36660125060 | PLUG 2 PF3/8
18 36081315130 | PROTECTOR (THREAD) 2
44 36660025100 | SPRING (PLUNGER) 5
45 14125151300 | RING,RETAINING 1
46 12645103171 | SPRING (CENTER) 1
100 36664070000 | MOTOR,OIL 1

000172



AT-147-3 43010100066 UPPER

PN1014491-03 ELEC.ASSY (CHARGER)

3 201 202
_ 1 _ _ 1 _ _ 1 —
a 43 M 43 131 43
\ A
|0 0 ® 0 ®
42 42 42
/
| | ]
44 74 134
! ~N ~N
45,46 45,46 45.46




AT-147-3 43010100066 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End)
1 42509051000 | CABLE ASSY,SIGNAL(ASSY ONLY) 1
2 37000714010 | CLAMP ASSY 4 12X1
3 37000300710 | SLEEVE 4 12-8
4 91810130240 | FASTENER N
5 80192473010 | SCREW,MACHINE 3 M3X10
6 82100002004 | CLAMP 2 WRS
7 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 2 6
8 90201200600 | NUT 2 M6

000180




AT-147-3 43010100066 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42651711200 | CASE 1
2 42651711100 | COVER 1
3 80182306014 | SCREW,MACHINE 8 M6X14
4 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING | 21 6
5 90303070601 | WASHER,PLAIN 10 6
7 90101206014 | BOLT 11 M6X14
8 82100002596 | RELAY 7
9 82161201010 | RELAY 5
10 82100002597 | RELAY 2
1 42900002100 | TERMINAL ASSY 1
12 80172303016 | SCREW,MACHINE 2 M3X16
13 90302040301 | WASHER,SPRING 4 3
14 90303070301 | WASHER,PLAIN 4 3
15 42808712100 | RELAY ASSY 3
16 42900002200 | SUPPORT 1
17 82100002016 | CLAMP 1 WR25
18 90201200600 | NUT 1 M6
19 42651091100 | RELAY ASSY 1
20 80172303008 | SCREW,MACHINE 2 M3X8
100 42900002001 | RELAY BOX 1

000185



AT-147-3 43010100066 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages

5 36160017550 | HANDLE
36160017550 | HANDLE

6 36160655020 | SHAFT
36160655020 | SHAFT

7 36160017560 | WASHER,PLAIN
36160017560 | WASHER,PLAIN

8 36160655050 | PLATE (RING)
36160655050 | PLATE (RING)

10 36160017590 | PLATE (CONTACT)
36160017590 | PLATE (CONTACT)
50 36160650000 | REEL,CORD
36160650000 | REEL,CORD

e N N e e e T B I I N N

000190



AT-147-3 43010100066 UPPER
PN5011441-01 NAME PLATE ASSY (BUCKET)

1 2 4 5 6 7 8 9
/ 3 / / / / /
ON7 ; LN 'Mt.ﬂ; T=AA4 ON '! spFUE=d
e lie o T O St
= 100NN » i L l] ams h ety 3y
10 11 13 14 15 16 17 18

e T A A i lj ﬁ
Ol [G3] e O [

ity Y
20 22 24 25 26
19 21 23 /
> £ > # ' =
4 ‘ T ﬁ ;
2 I T T T — AN FE
4 7-5 p . £ EAWE0—7H » WEUA L84 FED
k v & PUCERLTIESN,
4 L <«
27 28 29 30
/ / / /
I '
EX/ Ny bR ANE /BERLtoER’ ANE AR/ 1ty T -RE
ortp? J—REWETLEBAER,. RRSRTS XRORNEANFRERANNST SR TN a2 U —OUEMEFLERAE S
MRLET, SO, EBCMEMEFSBERNE ERBRET. Ap®U—m=S—MEL, AMRLLET,
- S, oRENNEE L (NS, MEELURR % o DAY R AT o FEPLEME -4
OC DTty Y-S AL TS KR, CORERELTRHBRN LT (A ERAL. Py —ERALT (LS4
eummut(n:.s AT
oARFy |- RABERALT{ K&y :
CREARE T TS, BRAJORASE
31 oNAREA TIRLET SN, ENRANRIAARAL L. RONART
oR« BELOEXIMICHARLES RAWNEREILEDRI RN T B,
/ TEEL |
ERENEE
F-ASMIN 12" REKLTCEAIN €08,
EBANAS > FRONEANLTSEEL,
My b T—hAA P, ATy HB, B, OB 35
L), B, SUONE TSN ER KT, /
ABARMRBARER S, —ERRTRERE o’
FACMILAR, BICTNCERLET. AN&
F—ALA EF-AMERSHERETE, BAN
REREEASE A RO ETET,
33 F-SPRBARLUOA PEEESI LN
32 34 Dhawve Ry,
/ /
ER/ 7o FAS
f [
EARTRE R B el ortry FORES® SLEROREBRATy bD
AMC CRANNLRD WIBLT, 7-A0NM D4 YPREIOE., 4o HTREEL TS,
PARBLLEES, T-ARUT =4+ rtiry it THOUTZ1 M0 CANRMRTY B EERINIOr 3 MOMEN
ZORBESABAE, BRTHRAT v52 TON) THALTLEEL, ANTARNLEEELEMRVRT. COLE
ELCsbiien e, T-ASKTURTMN @y HE—ALUT, FIFSrCATERNL
RBALEMTARY, Txdh
P
Ty HRRWR
SB0NTTRALE
My b AR 39
LRARNETEALS /
TR/ T w k5S4 F
tiry |34 HMIRIY POty T L—A
ERESNTOENS, MINEATy b9+
38 YARLES.
36 37 BT rtiry 194t s F P L—AORE

osry by bR P
B, AL AL/ LRI
CESCEMBEOT, S
NMEVEDELT{EEL,

7 / St FEERLT ¢ Rt
ARG/ RENER A0, TR A




AT-147-3 43010100066 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name | Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages

1 42398364100 | PLATE,NAME 1

000199




AT-147-3 43010100066 UPPER
PO1015605-01 PLATE ASSY,NAME

1

—— ] /

A
I:I—::“Ji—EEJi—"%j == ———i
A

(h" —2ROERE)

AER/7UUARE
IASONERELLRETTD | U DRFe
A3&, IASERNLET, ATIANCNS
MERRITTD U LTS R,




AT-147-3 43010100066 UPPER
PO5010010-00 OPE.ASSY (LEVER,CONTROL)

100
29
|
48
18
|
)
|
——— — 30
! i
| | |
| =
|
|
| =
| | .
|




AT-147-3 43010100066 UPPER
PP5450004-00 PUMP,GREASE (400CC)




AT-147-3 43010100066 UPPER
PR5050031-00 REEL ASSY,CORD




AT-147-3 43010100066 UPPER
PR5210003-00 RELAY

L]




AT-147-3 43010100066 UPPER
PS5530103-00 SWITCH ASSY (3M,ELECTLIC BOOSTER REMOCON)




AT-147-3 43010100066 UPPER
PT5060011-00 TANK ASSY (BATTERY,WATER)

100




AT-147-3 43010100066 UPPER
PV1030110-00 SWITCH BOX (ELECTRIC BOOSTER, 5M,NANABOSI,SINKOU DENKI)




AT-147-3 43010100066 UPPER
PV5170004-00 VALVE ASSY,SELECTOR

100




AT-147-3 43010100066 UPPER
PW1010381-00 ACCESSORIES (WRENCH)




AT-147-3 43010100066 UPPER
PW5110003-00 WEDGE (STOPPER FOR TIRE/NAKAMURA KIKI)



PX1260143-01 STEP (FOR ENTRY INTO CAB)

AT-147-3 43010100066 UPPER

N

AR

=l N ~Eacdeols
cocINRH CocjcefH-
COCON CoCJCo :
CCOCON (K] T 1 e ca| (R
COCNR A COCJCB| |
OO COCHTI |
= =3



AT-147-3 43010100066 UPPER
PX1270161-01 WOOD BLOCK (KANDEN/DETACHABLE TYPE,L)

11 =>NAA

(ELTI%)

(&M - 50th) => (EENR)



AT-147-3 43010100066 UPPER
PX1350832-00 BOX,TOOL




AT-147-3 43010100066 UPPER
PX5010403-01 MOUNT ASSY

20
18
37
| | / 23,24 21
I_Q ! | ] 19,26
19.26
39 38 22,44
|_' ¥ 38
25 19,26
16
J
K (2 PLACES)
M (2 PLACES) (24m)
- =FY: )]
19216 14,17
AY

Lo
)

(2 PLACES) N
2sm _IN_

27 ﬁ: AN
7 8
_H_

(6 PLACES)
(ST Q)






AT-147-3 43010100066 UPPER
PX5780203-00 MOUNT ASSY,TOOL BOX (LEFT)

MOUNT ASSY,TOOL BOX

NO., BE2E£¥%/FART NAME #2% /REMARK
1 TOVERASSY S Y- MER ENZ2BTI AR
MOUNT ASSY,TOOL BOX
IO PASSY V=R WHR EIAE+85RAFRY




AT-147-3 43010100066 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | S¢
3| | (*=xeeer) | POWER SOURCE (24V) 1
7 (Frxwrarik) | FLOAT ASSY (FOR STD JACK/LARGE SIZE RUBBER) 1
9| | (#eeex) | MODIFICATION ASSY 1
11| | (ooeoosmoner) | ATTACHMENT,JIB 1
21| | (sooweee) | LAMP (WORKING/BOX, TOOL.LEFT) 1
23 (Frxxrarrik) | SWITCH ASSY (VERTICAL/HORIZONTAL CONTROL) 1
30 | | () | COVER,BUCKET (INNER CASE) 1

31| | (wssesoss) | COVER (2ND BOOM FRP/WHITE) 1 5¢

(FrxxwrRRk) | COVER ASSY 1 590493

36 (Frxxrrrik) | SUPPORT (BOOM RIGHT SIDE/ PROTECTION NET) 1

000283



AT-147-3 43010100066 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

1

42470180000

CLAMP HEAD (IZUMI 12TON 2.5M)

000285




AT-147-3 43010100066 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start) | Serial Nc

1

42472640000

CLAMP HEAD (IZUMI 8TON 3.5M ELECTRIC)

000290



AT-147-3 43010100066 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start) | Serial

1

42470030000

CUTTER HEAD (IZUMI 6.4TON 2.5M ELECTRIC)

000295



AT-147-3 43010100066 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

1

42472670000

ROPE (SAFETY,WHITE)

000300




AT-147-3 43010100066 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks | Pages

N=2O0O~NOODWN-=

w W

42470121000
42470421000
42470123000
42476851000
90101216130
90303071601
90201201600
42220011200
42470121100
42470121200

ARM ASSY
HOLDER
CLAMP ASSY
SUPPORT
BOLT
WASHER,PLAIN
NUT

SUPPORT

ARM

CAP

N = a2 NN = 2 W=

M16X130
16
M16

000305




Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks

AT-147-3 43010100066 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty
1 90131508035 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET | 4
2 36053842000 | BOOSTER (JOINT)
3 36053841001 | BOOSTER

Unit | Technical Data
M8X35

000310




AT-147-3 43010100066 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42502890102 | COVER 1
2 42502890200 | COVER 2
3 90183108030 | BOLT 12 M8X30
4 90270200800 | NUT 12 M8
5 90303070801 | WASHER,PLAIN | 12 8

000315




AT-147-3 43010100066 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial
1 42470367770 | HOSE,AIR 1 3M
2 42470362100 | JOINT,SELF SEALING 1
3 42470362200 | PUMP 1
4 42470367780 | JOINT 1
10 42471561000 | HOSE,BOOSTER (SMALL,WITH AIR BALLOON) 1

000320



AT-147-3 43010100066 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No

1 80456210600 | JOINT,SELF SEALING 1
2 42470367790 | HOSE ASSY 1 5M
3 42470362100 | JOINT,SELF SEALING 1
4 42470367800 | HOSE,AIR 1 5M
5 42470362200 | PUMP 1
6 80456240600 | JOINT,SELF SEALING (WITH DUST CAP) 1
7 42470367840 | TUBE 2 25X0.15M
8 42470367780 | JOINT 1

21 42471437520 | CAP 1

50 42470363000  HOSE,BOOSTER (WITH AIR BALLOON,5M) 1

000325



AT-147-3 43010100066 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks
2 42970690500 | SUPPORT 1
3 80720103020 | PIN,SPRING 1 3X20
4 90303070801 | WASHER,PLAIN 6 8
5 42738470100 | EARTH 1
6 42970710100 | SUPPORT 1
7 90101210020 | BOLT 8 M10X20
8 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 8 10
9 90101208020 | BOLT 6 M8X20
10 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 7 8
11 90303071001 | WASHER,PLAIN 8 10
12 42970690700 | SUPPORT 1
13 37002701590 | CABLE ASSY 1 30B,L=280
14 90201200800 | NUT 1 M8
31 36160650000 | REEL,CORD 1
32 37002702730 | CABLE ASSY 1 8X10000
33 82198103050 | CLIP (WITH CAP/BLACK) 1
34 90201200500 | NUT 1 M5 590423
90201200500 | NUT 2 M5 590424 590503
90201200500 | NUT 1 M5 590504
35 90302040501 | WASHER,SPRING 1 5 590423
90302040501 | WASHER,SPRING 2 5 590424
36 90303070501 | WASHER,PLAIN 1 5 590423
90303070501 | WASHER,PLAIN 2 5 590424
37 80173305010 | SCREW,MACHINE 1 590424
38 80173304010 | SCREW,MACHINE 1 M4X10 590424
39 90201200400 | NUT 1 M4 590424
40 90302040401 | WASHER,SPRING 1 4 590424
41 90303070401 | WASHER,PLAIN 1 4 590424

000330




AT-147-3 43010100066 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

1

42501650000

STEP,BUCKET

1

000335




AT-147-3 43010100066 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Rem

1

42460821200
42460821200

BLOCK,RUBBER (NAKAMURA)
BLOCK,RUBBER (NAKAMURA)

000340



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+147+3+43010100066+UPPER+Spare+Parts

